Ladeliste

Fahrer

Tour-Nr.

Verteilung

MZ Transport M. Zabel

VT26-Hattersheim, Kriftel-
EGR0-2023-09-09

Samstag

Datum
Woche
Ausgabe
PaketgroRe 10(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,

09.09.2023

KW 36

9, 10, 11, 12)

Ausgabe

Kennung

Beilagen

Pakete

Spitzen

Auflage

2

328 _ED/Edeka/42759/Hattersheim_006
Lidl/B/6926_006
MeinSidhessen/06C/Hattersheim/Kelsterbach 002
Mantel EGRO 6C MSH Hattersheim/Kelsterbach/
Kriftel/Hofh 20230909

229

9

2.299

328 _ED/Edeka/46253/Hofheim_006
LidI/B/6981_006

Alldrink/FFM/350/351/523_003
MeinSidhessen/06C/Hattersheim/Kelsterbach_002
Mantel EGRO 6C MSH Hattersheim/Kelsterbach/
Kriftel/Hofh 20230909

116

1.166

Netto/8114 006

328 _ED/Edeka/42759/Hattersheim_006
Lidl/B/6926_006
MeinSidhessen/06C/Hattersheim/Kelsterbach 002
Mantel EGRO 6C MSH Hattersheim/Kelsterbach/
Kriftel/Hofh 20230909

459

31

4.621

12

Netto/3586_006

328 _ED/Edeka/42759/Hattersheim_006
Lidl/B/6926_006
MeinSidhessen/06C/Hattersheim/Kelsterbach_002
Mantel EGRO 6C MSH Hattersheim/Kelsterbach/
Kriftel/Hofh 20230909

185

10

1.860

989

56

9.946




